
CBJ - BKJ 2024 HU18-90
Competitors: 8
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1. KENZO CREMERS (1.kyu)

5. ABDELHAKIM DAHMOUNI (2.kyu)
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3. MATHYS CLEDJO (1.kyu)

7. MICHIEL DE BOCK (1.kyu)
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2. VICTOR GODFRIND (1.kyu)

6. XYLO DESCHEPPER (1.kyu)
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4. TUUR VERSTRATEN (1.dan)

8. NIKOLAI KONOPLYANYK (1.kyu)
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Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

KENZO CREMERS JUDOCLUB GRUITRODE

TUUR VERSTRATEN JUDOCLUB GRUITRODE

VICTOR GODFRIND J.C. LA CHENAIE

XYLO DESCHEPPER JC ARDOOIE

MATHYS CLEDJO JUDO NEUPRE WALLONIE

MICHIEL DE BOCK JUDOSCHOOL ZOTTEGEM

ABDELHAKIM DAHMOUNI J.C.ASAHI

NIKOLAI KONOPLYANYK KANO TOURNAI ROYALJUDO CLUB

JUDOCLUB GRUITRODE

J.C.ASAHI

JUDO NEUPRE WALLONIE

JUDOSCHOOL ZOTTEGEM

J.C. LA CHENAIE

JC ARDOOIE

JUDOCLUB GRUITRODE

KANO TOURNAI ROYALJUDO CLUB


